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02NOV20 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 20.8.0
13:45:24 (EST) REPORTING DATE: 02NOV20

' e

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02NOV20
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA o - : ' .
ORDER OF FINISH : 2/8/7/3.
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars) B
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 2 2.40 2.20 2.10
2nd 8 3.80 2.40
3rd 7 3.60
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Dollars) i
2/8 12.00 6.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/8/7 19.20 9.60 |
|
Superfecta !
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
2/8/7/3 90.20 9.02

Hipsdromo de

Ef? rerrico



02NOV20
14:05:21 (EST} RE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC
PROGRAM LAUREL O
RACE : 2

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 1

3rd 7

4th G

ExXacta
OFFICIAL
4/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/7

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/1/7/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
2/4

PRICE REPORT

PORTING DATE: 02NOV20
COMMUNITY
2NOV20
4/1/1/86
3,9
(US Dollars)
Win Place
17.00 8.20
4 .60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
66 .80 33.40
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
15%9.3¢0 72.65
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
408.30 40.83
$2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
21.00 10.50

(us

(Us

(us

(Us

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

Show

4.60
3.60
3.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Doliars)

PRCOODOZ
PAGE# 1




C2NOV20 PRICE REPORT
14:31:17(EST) REPORTING DATE: 02NOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : LAUREL 02NOVI0
RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 5/8A/3/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 3

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIATL:
lst 5 14.40
2nd 8A
3rd 3
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/8 134.60
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/8/3 449.30
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/8/3/1 2487.60

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/5 154.80

$1.

50.

50.

$1.

AmT/MA3Z 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

Place

9.40
4.80

00 PAYS

67.30

50 PAYS
224 .65

1C PAYS
248.76

00 PAYS
77.40

(us

(us

(us

(Us

Show

3.80
4.80
2.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCODO2
PAGE# 1




02NOV29
15:04:27(BST}

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

32.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

lst 3

2nd 4

3rd 2

4th 7

Bxacta
OFFICIAL
3/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/4/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAT:
3/4/2/7

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
5/ALL

ALL/3

REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
0Z2NOV20

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
LAUREL 0Q2NOV20

3fa/2/7

1,5

AmT/MA3Z 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

Win

$2.00 PAYS
24 .60

$1.00 PAYS
25.90

$1.00 PAYS
50.10

$2.00 PAYS
14.00
15.20

S,

50.

0.

$1.

Place

3.60
2.10

00 PAYS
12.30

50 PAYS
12.95

10 PAYS
5.01

00 PAYS
7.00
7.60

(us

(Us

(us

(Us

Show

2.19
2.10
2.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGEH# 1




D2NOV20
15:33:20(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO
PROGRAM LAUREL 0
RACE : 5

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
QFFICIAL

ist 8A

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/5

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
B8/6/5/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
3/8

PRICE REPORT

REPORTING DATE: C2NOV20
COMMUNITY
ZNOV20
8A/6/5/2
NONE
(US Dollars)
Win Place
4 .00 2,40
7.00
52.00 PAYS $51.00 PAYS
15.80 7.90
$1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
61.8B0 30.90
$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
241.80 24 .18
$2.00 PAYS %1.00 PAYS
51.60 25.80

(us

{us

(Uus

(us

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

Show

2.40
5.60
8.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dcollars)

Dollaxrs)

PRCOOCZ
PAGE# 1




02NOV20 PRICE REPORT

15:59:00 (EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : LAUREL 02NOV20
RACE : 6

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/9/1/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,6
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 9

3rd i

4th 8

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/9/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i1/9/1/8

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
g8/6

8/3

$2.

g1,

$1.

$2.

Win

0C PAYS
28.00

00 PAYS
25.10

00 PAYS
182.30

00 PAYS
4.00
21.80

G2NOV20

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

$0.

51

Place

00 PAYS
14.00

50 PAYS
12.55

10 PAYS
15.23

00 PAYS
2.00
10.90

{us

(us

(us

(us

Show

2.40
2.80
2.20

Dollars}

Dolilars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOODZ
PAGE# 1




02NOV20
16:22:34 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE: 02NOV20

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM LAUREL O02NOV20

RACE : 7

SOURCE LA

ORDER OF FINISH 5/7/6/1

SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE

FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS Win
OFFICIAL

1st 5 18.60

2nd 7

3rd 6

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
5/7 154.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
5/7/6 811,30

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS
s5/1/6/1 9622 .50

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/5 29.40

$1.

50.

$50.

1.

AmT/MA3 20.8.0

(U8 Dollars)

Place

5.60
22.40

00 PAYS

77.20

50 PAYS
405.65

10 PAYS
962 .29

00 PAYS
14.70

(os

(us

(us

(us

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 1

Show

5.00
5.80
13.40

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)




02NOVZ0
16:48:29 (EST)

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 8
SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 7/4/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14
FAVORITES : 7

LAUREL 02NOV20

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 7

2nd 4

3rd 8

4ath 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
/4

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/4/8/6

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/7

PIMLICO COMMUNITY

2.

5.

$1.

52,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
54.40

00 PAYS
128.10

00 PAYS
1208.2¢

00 PAYS
63.60

AmT/MA3 20.8.0
02NQV20

(US Dollars)
Place

3.80
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

27.20

$0.50 PAYS
64 .05

$0.10 PAYS
120.82

$1.00 PAYS
31.80

PRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 1

Show

3.690
11.069
4.80

(U8 Dollars)

{US pollars)

{U8 Dollars)

(138 Dollare}




